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RoHS IP67

Specifications

-25℃~+85℃
PBT+GF��
Brass�gold�plated��
Brass�nickel�plated���
FKM
≥1000MΩ
≤10mΩ
Unavailable�
IP67�in�locked�condition
5A
300V�AC/DC

Contacts�

Ambient�temperature�
Connector�insert�
Connector�contacts�
Coupling�nut/screw
Seal�/�O-ring
Insulation�resistance
Contact�resistance
Shielding
IP�rating
Rated�current
Rated�voltage�

D-Sub�Female�Panel�Mount,�Angled�Contacts�PCB�Type
Industrial�I/O

Part�Number

DBW09FABB
DBW15FABB
DBW25FABB�����������

Pins

9
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A B C
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Pin�layout(Female)
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2.77±0.1

1.385±0.1

Ø�1
.0
+0

.1
-0

1.
42

±
0.

1

25±0.20

Ø3.3±0.2

1.
42

±
0.

1 2.77±0.1

1.385±0.1

Ø1.0
+0.1
-0

1.
42

±
0.

1

1.
42

±
0.

1

33.3±0.20

2.77±0.1

1.385±0.1

1.
42

±
0.

1

1.
42

±
0.

1

47.0±0.2

Ø3.3±0.2
Ø1.0

+0.1
-0

Ø3.3±0.2

In
du
st
ria
l�I/
O
�co
nn
ec
to
rs
�

FINECABLES�ENTERPRISE�CO.,�LIMITED 541www.finecables.com

Da
ta
�I/
O


